1
TM
File Number 2920.5
ICL7650S
2MHz, Super Chopper-Stabilized
Operational Amplifier
The ICL7650S Super Chopper-Stabilized Amplifier offers
exceptionally low input offset voltage and is extremely stable

ICL7650 and other Second-Source Parts
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
ICL7650SCPA-1 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
ICL7650SCPD 0 to 70 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
ICL7650SCBA-1 0 to 70 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ICL7650SCTV-1 0 to 70 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
ICL7650S (PDIP, SOIC)
TOP VIEW
ICL7650S (METAL CAN)
TOP VIEW
ICL7650S (PDIP)